
Variety Village 277

NOR/VAL 274

646WLC 271

SWC 207

Victory 204

Adamantium 157

TBG 134

Apollo 28

AnvilYGK 25

TEAM

2019 OWA Spring Club 
Challenge

May 3-5, 2019

1st - Variety Village

2nd - Valk/Nors
3rd - 646 Weightlifting



Lot SURNAME FIRSTNAME CAT BWT TEAM Y o B 1 2 3 Best 1 2 3 Best TOTAL Rank

JUNIORS

FEMALE Weaver Mackenzie 45 34.10 Adamantium 2011 14 15 16 16 16 18 20 20 36 1

Female DELGADO MARLENA 49 48.15 variety village 2008 28 32 36x 42 47 52x 79 1

Female KARAGOUNIS CASSANDRA 55 53.21 variety village 2007 (50) 50 (60) 50 80 (90) 90 90 140 1

FEMALE Martindale Kayla 64 61.30 Apollo 2005 46 (49) (49) 46 (66) (66) 66 66 112 1

FEMALE Lefebvre Megan 71 69.20 NOR/VAL 1999 25 27 31 32 35 38 69 1

FEMALE Lorentson Alyssa 76 72.80 TBG 2000 67 70 (74) 84 88 91 161 1

MALE  Lamarche Griffin 55 52.70 NOR/VAL 2006 32 35 38X 41 44 45 45 80 1

MALE EDGSON ASHER 55 53.60 variety village 2008 20 23 26 26 28 30x 54 2

MALE Ogletree Jack 55 35.10 NOR/VAL 2008 10 12 15 15 12 14 17 17 32 3

MALE Fitzgibbon joshua 55 41.00 Victory 2010 10 14 (16) 14 15 (18) (18) 15 29 4

MALE Bazilsky Connor 61 58.10 Victory 2002 80 (84) (84) 80 110 (114) (114) 110 190 1

MALE Howell Malachy 61 55.10 Adamantium 2005 31 35 40 40 46 49 52 52 92 2

MALE Yuke Ethan 61 58.80 Victory 2010 25 29 32 32 35 40 (41) 40 72 3

MALE SHARAF ELDIN FERAS 67 61.20 variety village 2003 92 96x 96x 115 120 122x 212 1

MALE Periku Brian 73 73.00 646WLC 2001 95 98 x102 102 106 110 208 1

MALE Asselin Joel 73 70.80 SWC 1999 85 92x 93x 115 120x 120x 200 2

MALE WESTERGAARD NATHANIEL 73 67.70 variety village 2007 30 35 38 50 55 60 98 3

MALE SRITHARAN JANUJAN 81 81.00 variety village 1999 110 115 120 140 145 152 272 1

MALE Fitzgibbon Liam 81 79.80 Victory 2007 25 29 32 32 35 (40) (40) 35 67 2

MALE Taylor Mitchell 89 88.90 NOR/VAL 2001 60X 60 65X 60 80 85 90X 85 145 1

MALE Fast Thomas  109+ 119.60 NOR/VAL 2000 60 70 75 75 80 90 100X 90 165 1

MALE Moffatt Armes Chris  109+ 123.00 2004 53 57 60 60 70 75 (80) 75 135 2

SENIORS

FEMALE Kim Nasil 49 48.90 646WLC 1987 41 43 45 45 51 54 56 56 101 1

FEMALE Gula Hannah 59 55.80 TBG 1998 63 67 70 77 (80) 80 150 1

FEMALE Jutras Chloe 59 56.00 SWC 1989 45 50 54x 60 65x 65x 110 2

Female ING SHERRY 64 59.33 variety village 1985 20 22 24 24 26 28 52 1

FEMALE Huff Shannon 71 68.00 Adamantium 1993 45 49 (52) 49 65 70 73 73 122 1

FEMALE Tessier Sarah 76 74.60 SWC 1992 69 72x 72x 93 100 103 172 1

FEMALE Weston Katie 76 71.60 NOR/VAL 1988 50 53 56 56 65 69 72 72 128 2

FEMALE GARCIA MARIANNE 76 75.68 variety village 1988 30 33 36 38 42 46 82 3

FEMALE IRELAND LIANNE 81 76.80 variety village 1995 60 65 68x 75 80x 80x 140 1



FEMALE Murphy Melissa 81 80.30 Adamantium 1994 57 60 (63) 60 (78) 78 (80) 78 138 2

FEMALE Wallace Alex 87 83.10 NOR/VAL 1995 53 56X 57 57 63 67 70X 67 124 1

FEMALE Joiner Candace-Rose 87 86.00 NOR/VAL 1996 22 25 28 28 32 35 40 40 68 2

MALE DELGADO Joshua 61 60.60 variety village 1988 32 34 36x 40 44 47 81 1

MALE Miller Tyler 67 65.80 NOR/VAL 1992 90 95 98X 95 108 113 116 116 211 1

MALE Richards Michael 81 76.40 Adamantium 1993 75 80 85 85 100 108 (112) 108 193 1

MALE Javier Rennaldo 81 73.00 646WLC 1991 69 72 x76 85 89 x92 161 2

MALE Maxwell Stuart 89 88.80 NOR/VAL 1993 80 85X 88 117 125 130X 125 213 1

MALE Martyn zachary 89 87.10 NOR/VAL 1998 45 50 53 53 55 60 65 65 118 2

MALE Tupinamba Rodrigo 96 93.20 NOR/VAL 1990 110 115 120 120 143X 145 152 152 272 1

MALE Hogue Bradley 96 94.50 SWC 1991 92 100 110x 125 130 133x 230 2

MALE Hans Christopher Assi-Adou 96 94.60 646WLC 1987 55 x60 x60 75 x80 x80 130 3

MALE jeffery Alex 102 101.00 TBG 1989 106 109 113 130 135 (142) 267 1

MALE HYSENI LUAN 102 99.90 variety village 1989 75 80 85 90 95 100 185 2

MALE Fitzgibbon lee  109+ 121.70 Victory 1990 100 106 111 111 130 137 (145) 137 248 1

MALE TSHIBUNGU DAVID  109+ 130.40 variety village 1995 65 70 75 80 85 90 165 2

MASTERS

FEMALE MacKenzie Claire 59 58.40 646WLC 1976 57 61 x63 61 69 72 75 75 136 1

FEMALE McCardle Lindsay 64 64.00 646WLC 1983 65 x68 x68 65 80 84 x 84 149 1

FEMALE Condon Sarah 64 64.00 Victory 1983 40 44 47 47 58 62 64 64 111 2

FEMALE Guenette Sylvie 64 62.70 SWC 1966 42 45 50x 60x 60 63x 105 3

FEMALE Barnes Erin 64 63.30 646WLC 1977 34 36 39 39 42 45 47 47 86 4

FEMALE Korman Ashley 69 67.50 646WLC 1983 55 58 62 62 70 72 77 77 139 1

FEMALE Roberge Marie-Joelle 71 67.40 SWC 1983 48x 48x 48x ----- ----- -----

FEMALE McCormack Erin 71 68.20 TBG 1979 (63) 66 (69) 84 87 91 153 1

FEMALE Munro Trista 71 69.60 SWC 1983 50 55x 55 65 70x 70 125 2

FEMALE Armstrong Gina 71 69.30 Adamantium 1976 38 41 (43) 41 56 59 (62) 59 100 3

FEMALE Voth Lori 71 70.50 TBG 1970 35 37 40 55 58 (60) 98 4

FEMALE burk Liisa 81 77.10 SWC 1967 40 43x 43 50 55 ----- 98 1

MALE MAHABIRSINGH ROBERT 67 62.00 variety village 1961 45 50x 50x 52 55 58 103 1

MALE Evangelista Tim 73 69.90 646WLC 1984 84 87 x90 105 108 112 199 1

MALE Kowalywnshyn Garrett 73 73.00 646WLC 1980 80 x84 84 104 108 111 195 2

MALE GUPTA VICTOR 73 72.70 variety village 1973 60 64 68x 77 80 83x 144 3

MALE ATAMURAD JANMURADOV 73 71.10 variety village 1975 55 60x 60 70 73 76x 133 4



MALE Harding Dave 81 80.90 SWC 1974 78x 78 82 100 105x 105 187 1

MALE EDGSON DAVE 89 86.20 variety village 1968 122x 122x 122 152 158 280 1

MALE Ogletree Glenn 89 81.70 NOR/VAL 1976 81 85 88 88 108 112 116 116 204 2

MALE Johnson James 96 93.50 646WLC 1981 96 99 103 118 122 126 229 1

MALE Condon William 96 94.60 Victory 1983 75 78 82 82 94 98 101 101 183 2

MALE Clazie Alexander 109 106.00 Victory 1984 80 85 (89) 85 110 115 (118) 115 200 1

MALE Sanderson Tim 109 108.90 646WLC 1964 76 80 x82 101 x105 105 185 2



Lot SURNAME FIRSTNAME CAT BWT TEAM Y o B 1 2 3 Best 1 2 3 Best TOTAL Rank Points

MALE Periku Brian 73 73.00 646WLC 2001 95 98 x102 102 106 110 208 1 28

FEMALE Kim Nasil 49 48.90 646WLC 1987 41 43 45 45 51 54 56 56 101 1 28

FEMALE MacKenzie Claire 59 58.40 646WLC 1976 57 61 x63 61 69 72 75 75 136 1 28

FEMALE McCardle Lindsay 64 64.00 646WLC 1983 65 x68 x68 65 80 84 x 84 149 1 28

FEMALE Korman Ashley 69 67.50 646WLC 1983 55 58 62 62 70 72 77 77 139 1 28

MALE Evangelista Tim 73 69.90 646WLC 1984 84 87 x90 105 108 112 199 1 28

MALE Johnson James 96 93.50 646WLC 1981 96 99 103 118 122 126 229 1 28

MALE Javier Rennaldo 81 73.00 646WLC 1991 69 72 x76 85 89 x92 161 2 25

MALE Kowalywnshyn Garrett 73 73.00 646WLC 1980 80 x84 84 104 108 111 195 2 25

MALE Sanderson Tim 109 108.90 646WLC 1964 76 80 x82 101 x105 105 185 2 25

MALE Hans Christopher Assi-Adou 96 94.60 646WLC 1987 55 x60 x60 75 x80 x80 130 3

FEMALE Barnes Erin 64 63.30 646WLC 1977 34 36 39 39 42 45 47 47 86 4

646WLC Total 271

FEMALE Weaver Mackenzie 45 34.10 Adamantium 2011 14 15 16 16 16 18 20 20 36 1 28

FEMALE Huff Shannon 71 68.00 Adamantium 1993 45 49 (52) 49 65 70 73 73 122 1 28

MALE Richards Michael 81 76.40 Adamantium 1993 75 80 85 85 100 108 (112) 108 193 1 28

MALE Howell Malachy 61 55.10 Adamantium 2005 31 35 40 40 46 49 52 52 92 2 25

FEMALE Murphy Melissa 81 80.30 Adamantium 1994 57 60 (63) 60 (78) 78 (80) 78 138 2 25

FEMALE Armstrong Gina 71 69.30 Adamantium 1976 38 41 (43) 41 56 59 (62) 59 100 3 23

Adamantium Total 157

MALE Moffatt Armes Chris  109+ 123.00 AnvilYGK 2004 53 57 60 60 70 75 (80) 75 135 2 25

AnvilYGK Total 25

FEMALE Martindale Kayla 64 61.30 Apollo 2005 46 (49) (49) 46 (66) (66) 66 66 112 1 28

Apollo Total 28

FEMALE Lefebvre Megan 71 69.20 NOR/VAL 1999 25 27 31 32 35 38 69 1 28

MALE  Lamarche Griffin 55 52.70 NOR/VAL 2006 32 35 38X 41 44 45 45 80 1 28

MALE Taylor Mitchell 89 88.90 NOR/VAL 2001 60X 60 65X 60 80 85 90X 85 145 1 28

MALE Fast Thomas  109+ 119.60 NOR/VAL 2000 60 70 75 75 80 90 100X 90 165 1 28

FEMALE Wallace Alex 87 83.10 NOR/VAL 1995 53 56X 57 57 63 67 70X 67 124 1 28

MALE Miller Tyler 67 65.80 NOR/VAL 1992 90 95 98X 95 108 113 116 116 211 1 28

MALE Maxwell Stuart 89 88.80 NOR/VAL 1993 80 85X 88 117 125 130X 125 213 1 28

MALE Tupinamba Rodrigo 96 93.20 NOR/VAL 1990 110 115 120 120 143X 145 152 152 272 1 28

FEMALE Weston Katie 76 71.60 NOR/VAL 1988 50 53 56 56 65 69 72 72 128 2 25

FEMALE Joiner Candace-Rose 87 86.00 NOR/VAL 1996 22 25 28 28 32 35 40 40 68 2 25

MALE Martyn zachary 89 87.10 NOR/VAL 1998 45 50 53 53 55 60 65 65 118 2



MALE Ogletree Glenn 89 81.70 NOR/VAL 1976 81 85 88 88 108 112 116 116 204 2

MALE Ogletree Jack 55 35.10 NOR/VAL 2008 10 12 15 15 12 14 17 17 32 3

NOR/VAL Total 274

FEMALE Tessier Sarah 76 74.60 SWC 1992 69 72x 72x 93 100 103 172 1 28

FEMALE burk Liisa 81 77.10 SWC 1967 40 43x 43 50 55 ----- 98 1 28

MALE Harding Dave 81 80.90 SWC 1974 78x 78 82 100 105x 105 187 1 28

MALE Asselin Joel 73 70.80 SWC 1999 85 92x 93x 115 120x 120x 200 2 25

FEMALE Jutras Chloe 59 56.00 SWC 1989 45 50 54x 60 65x 65x 110 2 25

MALE Hogue Bradley 96 94.50 SWC 1991 92 100 110x 125 130 133x 230 2 25

FEMALE Munro Trista 71 69.60 SWC 1983 50 55x 55 65 70x 70 125 2 25

FEMALE Guenette Sylvie 64 62.70 SWC 1966 42 45 50x 60x 60 63x 105 3 23

FEMALE Roberge Marie-Joelle 71 67.40 SWC 1983 48x 48x 48x ----- ----- ----- -

SWC Total 207

FEMALE Lorentson Alyssa 76 72.80 TBG 2000 67 70 (74) 84 88 91 161 1 28

FEMALE Gula Hannah 59 55.80 TBG 1998 63 67 70 77 (80) 80 150 1 28

MALE jeffery Alex 102 101.00 TBG 1989 106 109 113 130 135 (142) 267 1 28

FEMALE McCormack Erin 71 68.20 TBG 1979 (63) 66 (69) 84 87 91 153 1 28

FEMALE Voth Lori 71 70.50 TBG 1970 35 37 40 55 58 (60) 98 4 22

TBG Total 134

Female DELGADO MARLENA 49 48.15 variety village 2008 28 32 36x 42 47 52x 79 1 28

Female KARAGOUNIS CASSANDRA 55 53.21 variety village 2007 (50) 50 (60) 50 80 (90) 90 90 140 1 28

MALE SHARAF ELDIN FERAS 67 61.20 variety village 2003 92 96x 96x 115 120 122x 212 1 28

MALE SRITHARAN JANUJAN 81 81.00 variety village 1999 110 115 120 140 145 152 272 1 28

Female ING SHERRY 64 59.33 variety village 1985 20 22 24 24 26 28 52 1 28

FEMALE IRELAND LIANNE 81 76.80 variety village 1995 60 65 68x 75 80x 80x 140 1 28

MALE DELGADO Joshua 61 60.60 variety village 1988 32 34 36x 40 44 47 81 1 28

MALE MAHABIRSINGH ROBERT 67 62.00 variety village 1961 45 50x 50x 52 55 58 103 1 28

MALE EDGSON DAVE 89 86.20 variety village 1968 122x 122x 122 152 158 280 1 28

MALE EDGSON ASHER 55 53.60 variety village 2008 20 23 26 26 28 30x 54 2 25

MALE HYSENI LUAN 102 99.90 variety village 1989 75 80 85 90 95 100 185 2

MALE TSHIBUNGU DAVID  109+ 130.40 variety village 1995 65 70 75 80 85 90 165 2

MALE WESTERGAARD NATHANIEL 73 67.70 variety village 2007 30 35 38 50 55 60 98 3

FEMALE GARCIA MARIANNE 76 75.68 variety village 1988 30 33 36 38 42 46 82 3

MALE GUPTA VICTOR 73 72.70 variety village 1973 60 64 68x 77 80 83x 144 3

MALE ATAMURAD JANMURADOV 73 71.10 variety village 1975 55 60x 60 70 73 76x 133 4

variety village Total 277



MALE Bazilsky Connor 61 58.10 Victory 2002 80 (84) (84) 80 110 (114) (114) 110 190 1 28

MALE Fitzgibbon lee  109+ 121.70 Victory 1990 100 106 111 111 130 137 (145) 137 248 1 28

MALE Clazie Alexander 109 106.00 Victory 1984 80 85 (89) 85 110 115 (118) 115 200 1 28

MALE Fitzgibbon Liam 81 79.80 Victory 2007 25 29 32 32 35 (40) (40) 35 67 2 25

FEMALE Condon Sarah 64 64.00 Victory 1983 40 44 47 47 58 62 64 64 111 2 25

MALE Condon William 96 94.60 Victory 1983 75 78 82 82 94 98 101 101 183 2 25

MALE Yuke Ethan 61 58.80 Victory 2010 25 29 32 32 35 40 (41) 40 72 3 23

MALE Fitzgibbon joshua 55 41.00 Victory 2010 10 14 (16) 14 15 (18) (18) 15 29 4 22

Victory Total 204

Grand Total 1577



Summer Spring Winter Fall
Total 2019 Aug 2019 May 2019 Feb 2018 November

NOR/VAL 759 274 262 223

646WLC 781 271 243 267

TBG 587 134 182 271

Battlefield 533 256 277

Victory 465 204 261

Adamantium 304 157 147

Variety Village 277 277

Sudbury 207 207

705 200 79 121

UTM 105 105

Apollo 56 28 28

AnvilYGK 25 25 0


